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STEP INTO

A RESTAURANT
WITHOUT
STEPPING OUT
OF YOUR ROOM

SELANGKAH KE RESTORAN
TANPA HARUS KELUAR KAMAR



IN ROOM DINNING BEVERAGE LIST

Prost, Indonesia 45
Bintang / Bintang Radler Lemon, Indonesia 55
San Miguel Light, Philippines 60

Heineken, Netherlands 60

Albens Cider, Indonesia 85

Corona, Mexico 95

Tumage, Red ale / Golden ale / Pale ale, Indonesia 60

CHAMPAGNE

NV Duval Leroy, Brut Reserve Reims

NV Moét et Chandon, Brut Imperial Epernay

2006 Dom Perignon, Brut Epernay

SPARKLING O
2014 Two Islands Reserve, Brut Australia-Indonesia

NV Chandon, Brut Classic Victoria-Australia

NV Unduraga Demi Sec Central Valley-Chile 140
ROSE AND SWEET (y
2019 Two Island, Rosé South Australia-Bali

2017 Domaine de Tamary, Rosé Provence-France 175

1,650
2,550

7,500

650
1,000

650

485

855




WHITE WINE
AUSTRALIA

2018 Tall Poppy, Sauvignon Blanc
2016 JJ McWilliam, Pinot Grigio

NEW ZEALAND
2017 Astrolabe, Chardonnay

CHILE
2016 Luis Felipe Edwards, Chardonnay

INDONESIA
2014 Two Island, Sauvignon Blanc

2015 Two Island, Chardonnay reserve
2019 Two Island, Riesling

RED WINE

AUSTRALIA

2017 Rawson'’s Retreat, Shiraz-Cabernet
2016 Penfolds Bin 2, Shiraz-Mataro
2011 Wolf Blass, “Grey Label”, Shiraz

FRANCE
2014 Henry Fessy , Moulin-o-Vent
2013 Vidal-Fleurie, Chateuneuf-Du-Pape

NEW ZEALAND
2017 Babich, Pinot Noir

AMERICA
2015 Michael David Winery,
“T Deadly Zins", Zinfandel

INDONESIA

2018 Two Island, Shiraz

2018 Two Island, Cabernet-Merlot
2015 Two Island, “Reserve”, Shiraz

Victoria
New South Wales

Marlborough

Central Valley

South Australia-Bali
South Australia-Bali
South Australia-Bali

South Australia
South Australia
South Australia

Beaujolais
Rhone Valley

Marlborough

Central Valley-USA

South Australia-Bali
South Australia-Bali
South Australia-Bali

135
140

940

135

100

140

100

590
620

580

485
650
550

650
1,350
1,650

1,100
2,100

1,150

1,250

485
485
650



GIN
Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray

Tanqueray No.10
Hendrick's

VODKA
Absolut Blue
Grey Goose
(iroc

RUM

Bacardi Light
Myer’s

Kraken

Diplomatico Reserva

TEQUILA
Jose Cuervo 1800 Reposado
Don Julio Reposado

SCOTCH WHISKY
Johnnie Walker, Red Label
Famous Grouse

Johnnie Walker, Black Label
Chivas Regal, 12 years
Chivas Regal, 18 years

SINGLE MALT WHISKEY
Macallan, 12 years
Glenfiddich, 12 years
Glenlivet, 18 years

BOURBON WHISKEY
Jack Daniel

Maker’s Mark

Wild Turkey 101

IRISH WHISKEY

Jumeson

115
115
175
155

115
155
155

105
105
145
165

145
195

105
105
105
125
260

265
245
395

125
175
165

115

1,500
1,500
2,550
2,200

1,450
1,750
1,750

1,300
1,300
1,900
2,350

1,900
2,600

1,300
1,300
1,500
1,500
3,750

3,500
2,950
5,650

1,500
2,300
2,200

1,650



40

Orange
Mango
Banana
Pineapple
Strawberry

Watermelon

30

Coke

Coke Zero

Diet Coke

Sprite

Tonic Water

Soda Water

Ginger Ale

Red Bull 50

Aqua Natural / Sparkling 330 ml
Equil Sparkling 380 ml 45
Equil Natural / Sparkling 760 ml
Balian Still Water 750 ml 55
Dolomia Natural 750 ml 65
San Pellegrino Sparkling 750 ml

30

55

95



50
Tangerine Iced Tea
Green tea, fresh tangerine, honey, mint

Hibiscus lced tea
Hibiscus tea, ginger, lemongrass, mint, honey

Double Peach Tea
Peach tea, lime, mint, peach syrup

Passionfruit Ice Tea
Black tea, passion puree, fime, passion fruit, mint

50

Chocolate
Chocolate ice cream, milk
Strawberry
Strawberry ice cream, milk
Vanilla
Vanilla ice cream, milk

Single Double
Espresso 30 40
Americano 30 40
Cappuccino 40 55
Latte 40 35
Flat White 40 55

40

Black Tea
Darjeeling, English Breakfast, Earl Grey

Green Tea

Herbal Infusion
Lychee, Peppermint, Chamomile, Jasmine, or Peach
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